10
Feature Benefit
Powerful data management tool for storing and organizing measurement results MST simplifies transfers, printing, and archival of displays and setups
Connect to a PC using USB2.0 (full-speed), Ethernet LAN, or Direct Ethernet Unleash powerful MST capabilities by using a variety of popular interfaces
Store an unlimited number of setups, traces, and JPEGs
(limited only by PC memory) Develop libraries of frequently used setups and typical results
Overlay traces and further optimize displays Versatility to further optimize results without re-taking measurements
Add, edit, and manage limit lines using Master Software Tools Powerful Pass/Fail assistant

2 After 30 min warm-up
14
Ordering Information
VNA Master™ Models1
MS2024A 2-port VNA Master, 2 MHz to 4 GHz
MS2026A 2-port VNA Master, 2 MHz to 6 GHz
MS2034A 2-port VNA Master, 2 MHz to 4 GHz
Spectrum Analysis, 100 kHz to 4 GHz
MS2036A 2-port VNA Master, 2 MHz to 6 GHz
Spectrum Analysis, 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
1Each instrument includes standard one-year warranty
and Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
MS2024A VNA Master Options
MS2024A-005 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2024A-010 Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2024A-015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2024A-019 High Accuracy Power Meter (PSN50 Not Included)
MS2024A-031 GPS Receiver (includes GPS antenna)
MS2026A VNA Master Options
MS2026A-005 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2026A-010 Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2026A-015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2026A-019 High Accuracy Power Meter (PSN50 Not Included)
MS2026A-031 GPS Receiver (includes GPS antenna)
MS2034A VNA Master + Spectrum Analysis Options
MS2034A-005 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2034A-010 Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2034A-015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2034A-019 High Accuracy Power Meter (PSN50 Not Included)
MS2034A-025 Interference Analysis, 100 kHz to 4 GHz
(requires external antenna)
MS2034A-027 Channel Scanner, 100 kHz to 4 GHz
(requires external antenna)
MS2034A-031 GPS Receiver (includes GPS antenna)
MS2036A VNA Master + Spectrum Analysis Options
MS2036A-005 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2036A-010 Built-in Bias-Tee
MS2036A-015 Vector Voltmeter
MS2036A-019 High Accuracy Power Meter (PSN50 Not Included)
MS2036A-025 Interference Analysis, 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
(requires external antenna)
MS2036A-027 Channel Scanner, 100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
(requires external antenna)
MS2036A-031 GPS Receiver (includes GPS antenna)
MS2024A/26A Standard Accessories
10580-00166 User’s Guide
65729 Soft Carrying Case
64343 Tilt Bail
3-2000-1500 Compact Flash Card (256 MB)
2300-498 Master Software Tools CD ROM
633-44 Rechargeable Li-Ion
40-168 AC-DC Adapter
806-141 Automotive cigarette lighter 12V DC adapter
3-2000-1498 USB A-to mini B cable, 3.05 m (10 ft.)
2000-1371 Ethernet cable, 2.13 m (7 ft.)
2000-1501-R 256 MB USB Flash Drive
3-806-152 Ethernet Crossover Cable, 2.13 m (7 ft.)
MS2034A/36A Standard Accessories
10580-00166 User’s Guide
65729 Soft Carrying Case
3-2000-1500 Compact Flash Card (256 MB)
2300-498 Master Software Tools CD ROM